
Championnat de Printemps /JA - TR

Nom Prénom Note Max. % Note Max. % Note Max. % Note Max. % Note Max. % 

Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

Catégorie : JEUNESSES

BACCARD Romane 12.75 15.00 85.00% 12.55 16.00 78.44%12.75 15.00 85.00% 51.90 61.50 84.39%/ = / =/ = / =13.85 15.50 89.35%/ =1

BOUTHIER Svetlana 14.70 15.00 98.00% 14.90 16.00 93.13%14.30 15.00 95.33% 58.05 61.50 94.39%/ = / =/ = / =14.15 15.50 91.29%/ =2

CARTERON Maëva 14.35 15.00 95.67% 13.75 18.00 76.39%13.15 15.00 87.67% 56.50 65.50 86.26%/ = / =/ = / =15.25 17.50 87.14%/ =3

CHABOCHE Emma 13.30 16.00 83.13% 14.65 18.00 81.39%15.15 20.00 75.75% 58.35 71.50 81.61%/ = / =/ = / =15.25 17.50 87.14%/ =4

CHAOBI Lina 15.10 16.00 94.38% 16.15 18.00 89.72%18.75 20.00 93.75% 68.00 74.00 91.89%/ = / =/ = / =18.00 20.00 90.00%/ =5

DARGENTOLLE Aileen 13.60 15.00 90.67% 14.20 15.00 94.67%14.55 15.00 97.00% 56.00 60.50 92.56%/ = / =/ = / =13.65 15.50 88.06%/ =6

DENEQUE Léane 13.00 16.00 81.25% 14.20 18.00 78.89%13.15 15.00 87.67% 54.90 65.00 84.46%/ = / =/ = / =14.55 16.00 90.94%/ =7

DOS SANTOS Clara 13.70 15.00 91.33% 13.45 15.00 89.67%13.00 14.00 92.86% 52.85 59.00 89.58%/ = / =/ = / =12.70 15.00 84.67%/ =8

EVRARD Jelissanne 13.80 15.00 92.00% 13.70 16.00 85.63%11.95 15.00 79.67% 53.05 61.50 86.26%/ = / =/ = / =13.60 15.50 87.74%/ =9

FOUQUET Lyna 14.70 16.00 91.88% 12.80 18.00 71.11%18.55 20.00 92.75% 62.05 73.00 85.00%/ = / =/ = / =16.00 19.00 84.21%/ =11

FOUQUET Emma 14.35 15.00 95.67% 14.45 16.00 90.31%14.40 15.00 96.00% 57.55 61.50 93.58%/ = / =/ = / =14.35 15.50 92.58%/ =10

HUET Inès 13.65 15.00 91.00% 14.80 16.00 92.50%13.75 15.00 91.67% 56.85 61.50 92.44%/ = / =/ = / =14.65 15.50 94.52%/ =12

JOBARD Manon 14.15 16.00 88.44% 14.35 16.00 89.69%18.10 20.00 90.50% 61.60 69.50 88.63%/ = / =/ = / =15.00 17.50 85.71%/ =13

LE BLANC Charlie 13.90 15.00 92.67% 14.35 16.00 89.69%14.00 15.00 93.33% 55.90 61.50 90.89%/ = / =/ = / =13.65 15.50 88.06%/ =14

MAILEY Elyna 12.50 15.00 83.33% 12.55 15.00 83.67%12.90 15.00 86.00% 52.10 60.50 86.12%/ = / =/ = / =14.15 15.50 91.29%/ =15

MARCHAND Mila 14.55 15.00 97.00% 11.55 16.00 72.19%13.80 15.00 92.00% 54.30 61.50 88.29%/ = / =/ = / =14.40 15.50 92.90%/ =16

MARTINS SOUC Paola 14.55 15.00 97.00% 14.35 15.00 95.67%14.40 15.00 96.00% 57.30 60.00 95.50%/ = / =/ = / =14.00 15.00 93.33%/ =17

MARTY GLORIE Jane 14.20 16.00 88.75% 12.95 16.00 80.94%13.40 15.00 89.33% 54.80 62.50 87.68%/ = / =/ = / =14.25 15.50 91.94%/ =18

MUMCU Yola 14.05 15.00 93.67% 14.05 15.00 93.67%13.65 15.00 91.00% 55.25 60.00 92.08%/ = / =/ = / =13.50 15.00 90.00%/ =19

PELLETIER Zelie 13.95 16.00 87.19% 14.15 16.00 88.44%15.55 17.50 88.86% 62.30 69.50 89.64%/ = / =/ = / =18.65 20.00 93.25%/ =20

RENARD Laura 13.75 15.00 91.67% 9.40 16.00 58.75%14.15 15.50 91.29% 50.95 61.50 82.85%/ = / =/ = / =13.65 15.00 91.00%/ =21

RENOUARD Keylia 14.05 15.00 93.67% 14.15 16.00 88.44%14.05 15.50 90.65% 56.65 61.50 92.11%/ = / =/ = / =14.40 15.00 96.00%/ =22

RHAZI Amel 14.15 15.00 94.33% 12.90 15.00 86.00%14.90 15.00 99.33% 55.55 59.00 94.15%/ = / =/ = / =13.60 14.00 97.14%/ =23

RIBEIRO Léna 13.90 16.00 86.88% 15.25 18.00 84.72%16.50 18.00 91.67% 63.25 72.00 87.85%/ = / =/ = / =17.60 20.00 88.00%/ =24
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SAURAT Alyssa 13.10 15.00 87.33% 11.30 16.00 70.63%14.85 15.50 95.81% 53.95 61.50 87.72%/ = / =/ = / =14.70 15.00 98.00%/ =25

VERBEKE Mélyne 13.80 15.00 92.00% 12.70 15.00 84.67%13.25 15.00 88.33% 53.10 59.00 90.00%/ = / =/ = / =13.35 14.00 95.36%/ =26

Catégorie : AINEES

BERY Ninon 19.75 22.10 89.37% 18.00 21.80 82.57%21.05 22.00 95.68% 80.25 88.90 90.27%/ = / =/ = / =21.45 23.00 93.26%/ =1

CARTERON Elya 16.55 21.00 78.81% 20.20 21.80 92.66%21.47 22.00 97.59% 80.27 87.80 91.42%/ = / =/ = / =22.05 23.00 95.87%/ =2

DUVAL Zoé 18.30 21.80 83.94% 17.85 21.50 83.02%19.95 22.00 90.68% 77.35 88.30 87.60%/ = / =/ = / =21.25 23.00 92.39%/ =3

JOUSSET Helena 14.50 15.00 96.67% 11.00 16.00 68.75%13.95 16.00 87.19% 53.10 62.50 84.96%/ = / =/ = / =13.65 15.50 88.06%/ =4

LEGRAND Naéma 15.00 16.00 93.75% 13.20 16.00 82.50%13.35 15.00 89.00% 57.30 64.50 88.84%/ = / =/ = / =15.75 17.50 90.00%/ =5

PANAS Clarisse 12.70 16.00 79.38% 17.85 21.50 83.02%19.00 22.00 86.36% 68.05 79.50 85.60%/ = / =/ = / =18.50 20.00 92.50%/ =6

PIAT Clémentine 15.95 20.00 79.75% 18.05 21.50 83.95%20.65 22.00 93.86% 76.05 85.80 88.64%/ = / =/ = / =21.40 22.30 95.96%/ =7

RENARD Noémie 14.80 16.00 92.50% 13.50 18.00 75.00%17.05 18.00 94.72% 61.45 69.50 88.42%/ = / =/ = / =16.10 17.50 92.00%/ =8

VIVIEN Léa 13.65 16.00 85.31% 13.70 16.00 85.63%14.10 15.00 94.00% 56.85 63.00 90.24%/ = / =/ = / =15.40 16.00 96.25%/ =9
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